MABORATORY TECHNICIAN AND DENTIST PROGRAM
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Learning Lab

D6th Thomas P. Hinman Dental Meeting

4, Co-0p & QWW MARCH 22-24, 2018
%, Lab Ted™®

ATLANTA, GEORGIA

Register at Hinman.org before February 22, 2018 for $95 ($125 after 2/22/18).

For the fourth year, we are presenting speakers and programs for our great partners in dental excellence: our laboratory technicians.
Some of the finest lab technicians from around the world will be here to offer the latest techniques for dentists and laboratory technicians.
Be sure you bring your team members with you to the meeting. All lectures and demonstrations listed below are free.

THURSDAY
Lab Tech -
Dentist
Collaboration
Lectures

THURSDAY

Various Hands-On
Demonstrations

Friday

Implant Lectures

Friday
Ceramic
Demonstrations

SATURDAY

Ceramic Lectures

SATURDAY

Implant
Demonstrations

SPEAKER

Dr. Ben Ross/
Mr. Josh Polansky

Dr. Adrien Pollini/
Mr. Skip Carpenter

Dr. James Cassidy and
Mr. Charlie Cassidy

Mr. Jeff Paulen

Mr. Chris Bormes

Mr. Arian Deutsch, CDT

Mr. Bill Marais, RDT

M:r. Jared Fielding

Mr. J. A. Pamplona, MDT
Mr. Bobby Williams, CDT
Mr. James Choi

Mr. Bobby Williams, CDT

Mr. J. A. Pamplona, MDT
Ms. Katrin Rohde, MDT
Mr. James Choi

Mtr. Chris Bormes

Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT

Mr. Bill Marais, RDT

COURSE TITLE

Prosthodontic Protocols for the

Modern Dental Team: A Team Approach
to Navigating the Prosthodontics
Restorative Landscape

A Patient-Based Collaboration:
Taking the Extra Step

A New Approach to In-Office Splint Fabrication
Using Lost Wax Technique in a Closed System

Scanner Demonstration with 3M, 3Shape,
Carestream Dental, CEREC & Planmeca, USA, Inc.

Digital Dentistry: The Changing Face of Dentistry

Fixed and Removable Treatment
Planning of the Edentulous Arch

An In-Depth Look at Telescopic
Implant Solutions

Predictable Results with Full-Arch
Screw-Retained Cases

Dental Morphology:
“A Vital Foundation”

Layer Porcelain with Nature's Guides
Micro Layering on Today’s Esthetic Zirconia
Transform your Monolithic Restorations

Vision of Today in Dentistry: Clinical Partnerships
and the Fusion of “Hand Made” and Technology

Nature’s Details Successful Ceramics
Passion of Handcrafted Ceramics
Keeping the Passion and Artistry Alive

Navigating the Confusing Universe
of Implant Parts and Prosthetic Attachments

A Demonstration of Arian’s Telescopic
Restorative Techniques

Simplifying Pink Composite Tissue Work

COURSE
Th560

Th561

Th576

Th577

Th578

Fr562

Fr563

Fr564

Fr565

Fr566
Fr567
Fr568

Sa569

Sa570
Sa571
Sa572

Sa573

Sa574

Sa575

TIME
9-11am.

12-2p.m.

1Tam. =12 p.m.

2:30 - 3:30 p.m.

4-5p.m.

9-11:30 a.m.

12:30 -2 p.m.

2:30 -4 p.m.

8 -10:30 a.m.

11 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

3 -4:30 p.m.

8 - 9:30 a.m.
10-11:30 a.m.
12 -1:30 p.m.
2 -3:30 p.m.
9:30-11 a.m.

11:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

1:30 -3 p.m.



