LABORATORY TECHNICIAN AND DENTIST PROGRAM

106th Thomas P. Hinman Dental Meeting



Schedule

MARCH 22-24, 2018 ATLANTA, GEORGIA

Register at Hinman.org before February 22, 2018 for \$95 (\$125 after 2/22/18).

For the fourth year, we are presenting speakers and programs for our great partners in dental excellence: our laboratory technicians. Some of the finest lab technicians from around the world will be here to offer the latest techniques for dentists and laboratory technicians.

Be sure you bring your team members with you to the meeting. All lectures and demonstrations listed below are free.

THURSDAY Lab Tech - Dentits Collaboration Lectures Dr. Adrien Pollini/ Mr. Skip Carpenter THURSDAY Various Hands-On Demonstrations Mr. Jeff Paulen Disglato Hecker of Carestream Demonstrations Mr. Chris Bormes Mr. Chris Bormes Mr. Arian Deutsch, CDT Arian Pollining Mr. Bill Marais, RDT Friday Ceramic Lectures Mr. J. A. Pamplona, MDT Mr. Bobby Williams, CDT Mr. Bobby Williams, CDT Mr. Bobby Williams, CDT Mr. James Choi SATURDAY Mr. James Choi Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT Mr. James Choi Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT Mr. James Choi Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT Mr. James Choi Mr. James Choi Mr. James Choi Mr. James Choi Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT Mr. Bill Marais, RDT Mr. Composite Tissue Work Mr. Sa575 1130 – 3 p.m.					
Modern Dential Team: A Team Approach to Norwignian the Prosthedonlics Restorative Landscape Dr. Adrien Pollini/Mr. Skip Carpenter A PetitentBased Collaboration: Taking the Extra Step		SPEAKER	COURSE TITLE	COURSE	TIME
Dr. Adrien Pollini/ Mr. Skip Carpenter Taking the Extra Step	Lab Tech – Dentist Collaboration		Modern Dental Team: A Team Approach to Navigating the Prosthodontics	Th560	9 – 11 a.m.
Various Hands-On Demonstrations Using Losi Wax Technique in a Closed System Scanner Demonstration with 3M, 3Shape, Carestream Dental, CEREC & Planmeca, USA, Inc.				Th561	12 – 2 p.m.
Scanner Demonstration with 3M, 3Shape. Carestream Dental, CEREC & Planmeca, USA, Inc. Mr. Jeff Paulen Digital Dentistry: The Changing Face of Dentistry Th578 4 - 5 p.m. Friday Implant Lectures Mr. Chris Bormes Fixed and Removable Treatment Planning of the Edentulous Arch Mr. Arian Deutsch, CDT An In-Depth Look at Telescopic Implant Solutions Mr. Bill Marais, RDT Predictable Results with Full-Arch Screw-Retained Cases Friday Ceramic Demonstrations Mr. J. A. Pamplona, MDT Ar. Bobby Williams, CDT Mr. Bob	Various Hands-On	Dr. James Cassidy and Mr. Charlie Cassidy		Th576	11 a.m. – 12 p.m.
Mr. Chris Bormes Fixed and Removable Treatment Planning of the Edentulous Arch Fr562 9 – 11:30 a.m.				Th577	2:30 – 3:30 p.m.
Planning of the Edentulous Arch		Mr. Jeff Paulen	Digital Dentistry: The Changing Face of Dentistry	Th578	4 – 5 p.m.
Implant Solutions Mr. Bill Marais, RDT Predictable Results with Full-Arch Screw-Retained Cases Mr. Jared Fielding Dental Morphology: "A Vital Foundation" Mr. J. A. Pamplona, MDT Mr. Bobby Williams, CDT Vision of Today in Dentistry: Clinical Partnerships and the Fusion of "Hand Made" and Technology Mr. J. A. Pamplona, MDT Nature's Details Successful Ceramics Sa570 Mr. J. A. Pamplona, MDT Mr. Arian Rohde, MDT Passion of Handcrafted Ceramics Sa571 Mr. Chris Bormes Navigating the Confusing Universe of Implant Parts and Prosthetic Attachments Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT A Demonstration of Arian's Telescopic Restorative Techniques Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT A Demonstration of Arian's Telescopic Restorative Techniques		Mr. Chris Bormes		Fr562	9 – 11:30 a.m.
Friday Ceramic Demonstrations Mr. J. A. Pamplona, MDT Layer Porcelain with Nature's Guides Mr. Bobby Williams, CDT Micro Layering on Today's Esthetic Zirconia Mr. Bobby Williams, CDT Transform your Monolithic Restorations Fr566 11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Mr. James Choi Transform your Monolithic Restorations Fr567 1 – 2:30 p.m. Mr. Bobby Williams, CDT Vision of Today in Dentistry: Clinical Partnerships and the Fusion of "Hand Made" and Technology Mr. J. A. Pamplona, MDT Nature's Details Successful Ceramics Mr. J. A. Pamplona, MDT Passion of Handcrafted Ceramics Mr. James Choi Keeping the Passion and Artistry Alive Sa570 10 – 11:30 p.m. Mr. James Choi Keeping the Passion and Artistry Alive Sa572 2 – 3:30 p.m. SATURDAY Implant Demonstrations Mr. Chris Bormes Navigating the Confusing Universe of Implant Parts and Prosthetic Attachments Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT A Demonstration of Arian's Telescopic Restorative Techniques		Mr. Arian Deutsch, CDT		Fr563	12:30 – 2 p.m.
## A Vital Foundation" Mr. J. A. Pamplona, MDT Layer Porcelain with Nature's Guides Fr566 11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.		Mr. Bill Marais, RDT		Fr564	2:30 – 4 p.m.
Mr. J. A. Pamplona, MDT Layer Porcelain with Nature's Guides Fr566 11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Mr. Bobby Williams, CDT Micro Layering on Today's Esthetic Zirconia Fr567 1 – 2:30 p.m. Mr. James Choi Transform your Monolithic Restorations Fr568 3 – 4:30 p.m. SATURDAY Ceramic Lectures Mr. Bobby Williams, CDT Vision of Today in Dentistry: Clinical Partnerships and the Fusion of "Hand Made" and Technology Mr. J. A. Pamplona, MDT Nature's Details Successful Ceramics Sa570 10 – 11:30 a.m. Ms. Katrin Rohde, MDT Passion of Handcrafted Ceramics Sa571 12 – 1:30 p.m. Mr. James Choi Keeping the Passion and Artistry Alive Sa572 2 – 3:30 p.m. SATURDAY Implant Demonstrations Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT A Demonstration of Arian's Telescopic Restorative Techniques Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT A Demonstration of Arian's Telescopic Restorative Techniques	Ceramic	Mr. Jared Fielding		Fr565	8 – 10:30 a.m.
Mr. James Choi Transform your Monolithic Restorations Fr568 3 – 4:30 p.m. SATURDAY Ceramic Lectures Mr. Bobby Williams, CDT Vision of Today in Dentistry: Clinical Partnerships and the Fusion of "Hand Made" and Technology Mr. J. A. Pamplona, MDT Nature's Details Successful Ceramics Sa570 10 – 11:30 a.m. Ms. Katrin Rohde, MDT Passion of Handcrafted Ceramics Sa571 12 – 1:30 p.m. Mr. James Choi Keeping the Passion and Artistry Alive Sa572 2 – 3:30 p.m. SATURDAY Implant Demonstrations Mr. Chris Bormes Navigating the Confusing Universe of Implant Parts and Prosthetic Attachments Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT A Demonstration of Arian's Telescopic Restorative Techniques		Mr. J. A. Pamplona, MDT	Layer Porcelain with Nature's Guides	Fr566	11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.
SATURDAY Ceramic Lectures Mr. Bobby Williams, CDT Vision of Today in Dentistry: Clinical Partnerships and the Fusion of "Hand Made" and Technology Mr. J. A. Pamplona, MDT Nature's Details Successful Ceramics Sa570 10 – 11:30 a.m. Ms. Katrin Rohde, MDT Passion of Handcrafted Ceramics Sa571 12 – 1:30 p.m. Mr. James Choi Keeping the Passion and Artistry Alive Sa572 2 – 3:30 p.m. SATURDAY Implant Demonstrations Mr. Chris Bormes Navigating the Confusing Universe of Implant Parts and Prosthetic Attachments Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT A Demonstration of Arian's Telescopic Restorative Techniques Sa574 11:30 a.m. – 1 p.m.		Mr. Bobby Williams, CDT	Micro Layering on Today's Esthetic Zirconia	Fr567	1 – 2:30 p.m.
Ceramic Lecturesand the Fusion of "Hand Made" and TechnologyMr. J. A. Pamplona, MDTNature's Details Successful CeramicsSa57010 – 11:30 a.m.Ms. Katrin Rohde, MDTPassion of Handcrafted CeramicsSa57112 – 1:30 p.m.Mr. James ChoiKeeping the Passion and Artistry AliveSa5722 – 3:30 p.m.SATURDAY Implant DemonstrationsMr. Chris BormesNavigating the Confusing Universe of Implant Parts and Prosthetic AttachmentsSa5739:30 – 11 a.m.Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDTA Demonstration of Arian's Telescopic Restorative TechniquesSa57411:30 a.m. – 1 p.m.		Mr. James Choi	Transform your Monolithic Restorations	Fr568	3 – 4:30 p.m.
Ms. Katrin Rohde, MDT Passion of Handcrafted Ceramics Sa571 12 – 1:30 p.m. Mr. James Choi Keeping the Passion and Artistry Alive Sa572 2 – 3:30 p.m. SATURDAY Implant Demonstrations Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT A Demonstration of Arian's Telescopic Restorative Techniques Sa571 12 – 1:30 p.m. Sa572 2 – 3:30 p.m. Sa573 9:30 – 11 a.m. Sa574 11:30 a.m. – 1 p.m.		Mr. Bobby Williams, CDT		Sa569	8 – 9:30 a.m.
Mr. James Choi Keeping the Passion and Artistry Alive Sa572 2 – 3:30 p.m. SATURDAY Implant Demonstrations Mr. Chris Bormes Navigating the Confusing Universe of Implant Parts and Prosthetic Attachments A Demonstration of Arian's Telescopic Restorative Techniques Sa573 9:30 – 11 a.m. Sa574 11:30 a.m. – 1 p.m.		Mr. J. A. Pamplona, MDT	Nature's Details Successful Ceramics	Sa570	10 - 11:30 a.m.
SATURDAY Implant Demonstrations Mr. Chris Bormes Navigating the Confusing Universe of Implant Parts and Prosthetic Attachments A Demonstration of Arian's Telescopic Restorative Techniques Sa573 9:30 – 11 a.m. Sa574 11:30 a.m. – 1 p.m.		Ms. Katrin Rohde, MDT	Passion of Handcrafted Ceramics	Sa571	12 – 1:30 p.m.
Implant Demonstrations Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT A Demonstration of Arian's Telescopic Restorative Techniques Sa574 11:30 a.m. – 1 p.m.		Mr. James Choi	Keeping the Passion and Artistry Alive	Sa572	2 – 3:30 p.m.
Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT A Demonstration of Arian's Telescopic Sa574 11:30 a.m. – 1 p.m. Restorative Techniques	Implant	Mr. Chris Bormes		Sa573	9:30 – 11 a.m.
Mr. Bill Marais, RDT Simplifying Pink Composite Tissue Work Sa575 1:30 – 3 p.m.		Mr. Arian Deutsch, RDT		Sa574	11:30 a.m. – 1 p.m.
		Mr. Bill Marais, RDT	Simplifying Pink Composite Tissue Work	Sa575	1:30 – 3 p.m.